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Time : 02.00 am to 05.00 pm

M.Sc. (Defence & Strategic Studies), First Semester (For College)

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers

08.02.2010 | Monday Paper-101 Evolution of Strategic Thoughts (Part-I)

11.02.2010 | Thursday | Paper-102 History of Warfare in the west from 1861-
1945 (Part-A)

15.02.2010 | Monday Paper-103 Disarmament Arms Control & Peace(Part-A)

17.02.2010 | Wednesday | Paper-104 Geo-Strategy & Geo-Policies (Part-A)

19.02.2010 | Friday Paper-105 Nuclear Biological & Chemical Warfare (Part-A)

22.02.2010 | Monday Paper-106 Research Methodology-I (Part-B)

M.A. (Political Science) , Third Sem.

(Only for SOS, Jiwaji Univ.)

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers

13.02.2010 | Saturday | Paper-301 Government and Politics of India
16.02.2010 | Tuesday | Paper-302 State Politics in India

18.02.2010 | Thursday | Paper-303 International Law

20.02.2010 | Saturday | Paper-304 Major Powers and Indian Foreign Policy

M.B.A. (Part Time), Fifth Sem.

(Only for SOS, Jiwaji Univ.)

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers

13.02.2010 | Monday | Paper-501 Consumer Behavior

18.02.2010 | Thursday | Paper-502 Advertising Management
22.02.2010 | Monday | Paper-505 Human Resource Development
25.02.2010 | Thursday | Paper-506 Industrial Law

26.02.2010 | Friday Paper-509 Training Report and Viva-Voce
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